PAR Automotive Consultancy ...smon

Thomson Rd Post Office PO Box 029 Singapore 915701. Tel : 645 31173, Fax : 645 36131.

Report No: 0405-19-N51

16 September 2019

Cheong Shin Li

Blk 108 Serangoon North Ave 1 #08-701

Singapore 550108

VEHICLE INFORMATION:

Vehicle Reg No.: SLZ4879B Odometer:

Make & Model: Skoda Superb 1.8 Auto Colour:

Chassis number: TMBBB93T699038418 Date of accident:

Year of Regn.: 20/08/2009 Date inspected:

Repairer at: N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd  Date inspected (After Repair):

ACCIDENT VEHICLE SURVEY REPORT

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-18
Kaki Bukit Auto Hub
Singapore 417921

STATIC CHECKS. where applicable:

Steering :
Footbrake :
Handbrake :
Paintwork :
General condition :

TIRE CONDITION:

Front:
Rear:

serviceable

serviceable

serviceable

Good

Good

LH / Make RH / Make
6mm/Thunderer 6émm/Thunderer
6mm/Thunderer 6mm/Thunderer

POINT OF IMPACT AND DAMAGE, where applicable:

Impact on the RH portion.

Please see details as described in the Annex for parts and labour.

REMARKS:

We have inspected the above-mentioned vehicle on a "Without Prejudice' basis.

143609km
Brown
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
19/10/2018

Size
235/35ZR19
235/35ZR19
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Parts and Labour Assesment

PARTS

Description of part

FRONT RH DOOR
FRONT RH DOOR CHECKER

FRONT RH DOOR CYLINDER LOCK

FRONT RH DOOR GLASS CHANNEL WEATHERSTRIP
FRONT RH DOOR GLASS MAIN SWITCH CONTROL
FRONT RH DOOR GLASS MAIN SWITCH CONTROL PANEL
FRONT RH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR

FRONT RH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR
FRONT RH DOOR HINGES (TOP & LOWER)

FRONT RH DOOR IMPACT SENSOR

FRONT RH DOOR INNER BODY WEATHERSTRIP
FRONT RH DOOR INNER CONTROL UNIT

FRONT RH DOOR INNER MOULDING

FRONT RH DOOR INNER STEP GARNISH

FRONT RH DOOR INNER STEP GARNISH CHROME MOULDING
FRONT RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD

FRONT RH DOOR MECHANISM LOCK

FRONT RH DOOR MIRROR

FRONT RH DOOR MIRROR COVER

FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE

FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVER

FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE INNER BRACKET
FRONT RH DOOR OUTER MOULDING

FRONT RH DOOR SPEAKER

FRONT RH DOOR UPPER MOULDING

FRONT RH DOOR VERTICAL GARNISH

FRONT RH DOOR WEATHERSTRIP

FRONT RH ROCKER PANEL TOP GARNISH

FRONT RH SAFETY BELT

REAR RH DOOR

REAR RH DOOR CHECKER

REAR RH DOOR GLASS CHANNEL WEATHERSTRIP
REAR RH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR
REAR RH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR
REAR RH DOOR GLASS WINDOW SWITCH
REAR RH DOOR GLASS WINDOW SWITCH PANEL
REAR RH DOOR HINGES (TOP & LOWER)
REAR RH DOOR INNER CONTROL UNIT
REAR RH DOOR INNER MOULDING
REAR RH DOOR INNER STEP GARNISH
REAR RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD
REAR RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE

Qty Condition

buckled
bent
reuse
necessary
shorted
fractured
bent
shorted
bent
shorted
reuse
shorted
necessary
deformed
deformed
fractured
bent
fractured
abraded
distorted
distorted
fractured
necessary
distortion
necessary

necessary
deformed
fractured
Jjammed
buckled
bent
necessary
bent
shorted

shorted

necessary
deformed

fractured
distorted
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Repairer's
estimate
2,062.38

24.66
272.00
354.81

82.33
203.20
315.27
149.43

69.16
147.85
164.23
205.55
152.79

90.46
217.62
959.74
349.75

1,444.75

88.97
218.95

23.04

87.54
135.62
152.79
712.38

64.23

75.86

66.68
584.99

1,980.14

24.66
313.25
310.17

149.43
33.57
175.15
69.16
198.22
64.23
82.35
1,219.99
21895

Our
adjustment
2,062.38
24.66
0.00
354.81
82.33
203.20
315.27
149.43
69.16
147.85
0.00
205.55
152.79
90.46
217.62
959.74
349.75
1,444.75
88.97
218.95
23.04
87.54
135.62
152.79
712.38
64.23
75.86
66.68
584.99
1,980.14
24.66
313.25
310.17
149.43
0.00
0.00
69.16
198.22
64.23
82.35
1,219.99
218.95
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REAR RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVER
" REAR RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE INNER BRACKET
REAR RH DOOR OUTER MOULDING
REAR RH DOOR SPEAKER
REAR RH DOOR VERTICAL GARNISH
REAR RH DOOR WEATHERSTRIP
REAR RH DOOR WIRE HARNESS
REAR RH FENDER
RH SIDE CENTER INNER PILLAR
RH SIDE CENTER INNER PILLAR TRIM GARNISH
RH SIDE CENTER OUTER PILLAR

RH SIDE ROCKER INNER PANEL
RH SIDE ROCKER OUTER PANEL

Percentage discount 5% and

FRONT RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS - SET
FRONT RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LEATHER LINING
FRONT RH DOOR VERTICAL GARNISH CLIPS - SET

FRONT RH ROCKER PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS - SET

REAR RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS - SET
REAR RH DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LEATHER LINING

REAR RH DOOR VERTICAL GARNISH CLIPS - SET
RH SIDE CENTER INNER PILLAR TRIM GARNISH CLIPS - SET

LABOUR

To remove, change air bag, air-bag sensor, air-bag wire and resetting system.

To reset system after repair works
To remove, reinstall window glass. (to FR)

To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner

carpet. (to FR)

To transfer door glass, regulator gear, motor, railing, channel, trim board, mechanism

lock and handle.

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to

the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-
construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the

accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.
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1 distorted 23.04 23,04
1 fractured 87.54 87.54
1 necessary 102.64 102.64
1  distortion 152.79 152.79
1 necessary 64.31 64.31
1  deformed 75.86 75.86
1  snapped 192.22 19222
1  repair 1,179.94 0.00
1  bent 818.32 818.32
1  fractured 174.90 174.90
1  bent 720.32 720.32
1  bent 1,219.11 1,219.11
1  buckled 1,280.16 1,280.16
Subtotal before discount  S$ 20,407.45 S$ 18,582.56
S$1,020.37  S$ 1,858.26

Sub-total 1 S$ 19,387.08 S% 16,724.30

1 necessary 50.00 50.00
1  reuse 250.00 0.00
1 necessary 20.00 20.00
1  necessary 20.00 20.00
1 necessary 50.00 50.00
1  reuse 250.00 0.00
1  necessary 20.00 20.00
1  necessary 30.00 30.00
Subtotal before discount S$ 690.00 S$ 190.00
Sub-tetal 2 5% 690.00 S$ 190.00
Parts-total S$ 20,077.08 S$ 16,914.30

600.00 300.00

500.00 400.00

200.00 180.00

200.00 120.00

200.00 120.00

2,000.00 1,540.00

2,900.00 2,250.00

120.00 120.00

Labour Total S8 6,720.00 SS 5,030.00

Parts & Labour Total SS$ 26,797.08 S§ 21,944.30
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" Results of inspection of the accident vehicle are as shown above.
We have taken into consideration the age and condition of the vehicle in our recommendation.

Hence, the recommended cost of repairs based on Lump Sum repairs is : S$ 18,700.00
and the recommended number of working days for the repairs is within 13 day(s).

}g

B J Loi (Eng, MIMI, AIRTE)
Automotive Appraiser



